AGDW e.V.

Bilanz zum 31.12.2024

AKTIVA

A. Anlagevermagen

B. Umlaufvermogen

C. Rechnungsahgrenzungsposten

Gewinn- und Verlustrechnung 2023
Haushalt

Mitgliedsbeitrage

sonstige Ertrage

Personalkosten

Sachkosten

Verwaltungs- und sonstige Aufw.
Forderprojekte

Einnahmen

Ausgaben

WGB

Ertrage

Aufwendungen
Jahresiiberschuss

40.891,88 €
781.795,66 €
12.559,44 €

835.246,98 €

576.200,05 €
88.785,43 €
-220.140,88 €
-376.882,40 €
-67.246,91 €

465.484,16 €
-465.484,16 €

704.846,10€
-710.971,25€
-5.409,86 €

PASSIVA

A. Eigenkapital

B. Ruckstellungen

C. Verbindlichkeiten

D. Rechnungsabgrenzungsposten

608.097,09 €
36.966,07 €
38.360,48 €

151.823,34 €

835.246,98 €



